
Last name First name Email Department

Bowen Jason jbowen@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Colson Robert rcolson@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Goldstein Barry bgoldstein@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Jacko James jjacko@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Khan Zulfiqar zkhan@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Marcy Parker pmarcy@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Martin William wmartin@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

McCauley Timothy tmccauley@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Muirheid Will wmuirheid@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Murray Kaishon kmurray@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Thompson Michael mthompson@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Vecchione Nicholas nvecchione@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Wiedemann John E. jwiedemann@charlestoncounty.org Criminal Investigations Division

Aaron Cameron caaron@charlestoncounty.org Patrol
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Albright Amanda aalbright@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Barone Austin abarone@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Baum Kenneth kbaum@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Bresee Rodney rbresee@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Bright Crystal cbright@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Brown Scott stbrown@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Buford Christian cbuford@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Carminati Erica ecarminati@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Cox Micah mcox@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Cubbage Evan ecubbage@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

DuVal Christopher cduval@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Fagan Philip pfagan@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Fogarty Conor cfogarty@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Foster Matthew mfoster@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Gaddy Nick ngaddy@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Gregg Stephen sgregg@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Hall William whall@charlestoncounty.org Patrol
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Harris Christopher charris@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Harris Daniel dharris@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Hartwell Tony thartwell@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Harvey Ashley aharvey@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Harvey Matthew mharvey@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Hendricks Michael mhendricks@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Henson Kayla khenson@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Herzler Ralph rherzler@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Hickman Timothy thickman@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Hodge Alexander ahodge@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Hope Jordan jhope@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Hurn Gina ghurn@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Inglis John jinglis@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Jackson Marten mjackson@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Jones Sr. Keith kejones@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Junkin Thomas tjunkin@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Kerns James jkerns@charlestoncounty.org Patrol
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King Chris cking@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Kornowski David dkornowski@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Libby Michael mlibby@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Longhi Christian clonghi@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Lyerly Robert rlyerly@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Marra Brian bmarra@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

McMullan Sherrod smcmullan@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Mendez-Sosa Naiomi nmendez-sosa@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Moore Antone armoore@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Null-Blaszkowski Rachel rnullblaszkowski@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Posey Dustin dposey@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Potts Demetrius dpotts@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Prettel Stuart sprettel@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Price Nicholas nprice@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Purslow-Ditch Jarrid jpurslowditch@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Ragos Noel nragos@charlestoncounty.org Patrol
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Rand Jonathan jrand@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Ray Jamie jray@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Richardson Keon krichardson@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Rissanen Austin arissanen@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Roa Ricky rroa@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Ross Jr. John jross@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Rotella Joseph jrotella@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Shaughnessy John jshaughnessy@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Stanton Sean sstanton@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Stephenson Geoffrey gstephenson@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Stokes Joseph jstokes@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Thompson Michael mathompson@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Valerio Vanessa vvalerio@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Vallario John jvallario@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Vestal Christopher cvestal@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Wean Matthew mwean@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Whitaker Timothy twhitaker@charlestoncounty.org Patrol
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Wiles Deirdre dwiles@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Wilson Daniel dwwilson@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Woodmansee Adam awoodmansee@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Zager Benjamin T. bzager@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Zappoli Cosimo czappoli@charlestoncounty.org Patrol

Adams John C. jadams@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Bourne Neffertiti nbourne@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Bucci Brian bbucci@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Clevenger James jclevenger@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Conkey Derek dconkey@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Craver Richard rcraver@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Faison Olenthial ofaison@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Garris Eric egarris@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Grossi Nicholas ngrossi@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Kerr Paul pkerr@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Ross Raven rross@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

White James jewhite@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer
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Wilcox Daniel dwilcox@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer

Arrington Colt cbarrington@charlestoncounty.org Traffic

Green Alphonso agreen@charlestoncounty.org Traffic

Hood Stephanie shood@charlestoncounty.org Traffic

Schreffler Mark mschreffler@charlestoncounty.org Traffic

Scruggs Aaron ascruggs@charlestoncounty.org Traffic

Collins Kayce kmcollins@charlestoncounty.org Traffic/ Animal Control

Jarvis Steven sjarvis@charlestoncounty.org Traffic/ Animal Control

Sewell Caroline csewell@charlestoncounty.org Traffic/Animal control

Branham Lisa lbranham@charlestoncounty.org
Criminal Investigations Division 
(Supervisor)

Collins Jason jcollins@charlestoncounty.org
Criminal Investigations Division 
(Supervisor)

Ford Kevin kford@charlestoncounty.org
Criminal Investigations Division 
(Supervisor)

Hodge Brian bhodge@charlestoncounty.org
Criminal Investigations Division 
(Supervisor)

Powell Delmer dpowell@charlestoncounty.org Community Engagement (Supervisor)

Rainey Danielle drainey@charlestoncounty.org Community Engagement (Supervisor)

White William wwhite@charlestoncounty.org Community Engagement (Supervisor)

Alexander Julius jalexander@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)
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Ali Alan aali@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Baldwin Gilbert gbaldwin@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Capers Preston pcapers@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Carroll Timothy tcarroll@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Cheek Brittany bcheek@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Craven Christopher ccraven@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Gillard Charles cgillard@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Hake Sara shake@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Haslip Robert rhaslip@charletoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Kjellman Kathy kkjellman@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Meade Steve smeade@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Roy Damon droy@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Turner Diane dturner@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

Wean Matthew mwean@charlestoncounty.org Patrol (Supervisor)

McLean Kathleen kmclean@charlestoncounty.org School Resource Officer (Supervisor)

Martin Herman hmartin@charlestoncounty.org Traffic (Supervisor)

Burrell Mike mburrell@charlestoncounty.org Traffic/Animal Control (Supervisor)
Page 8 of 9

mailto:aali@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:gbaldwin@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:pcapers@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:tcarroll@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:bcheek@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:ccraven@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:cgillard@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:shake@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:rhaslip@charletoncounty.org
mailto:kkjellman@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:smeade@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:droy@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:dturner@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:mwean@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:kmclean@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:hmartin@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:mburrell@charlestoncounty.org


Last name First name Email Department

Sebban Charles csebban@charlestoncounty.org Traffic/Animal Control (Supervisor)
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